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
Washer and Dryer & Storage area. Secured Electric garage, attached with extra area for more
parking. Private and nice 2nd floor wood Deck off dining rm. Pleasant atmosphere and convenient
location. Walk to Dickinson College, YMCA and Down Town Shopping, Restaurants, etc. Low Utilities
paid by renter. Gas Heat. New Hot water heater. Newer refrigerator. Newer Mower at house and
owner can mow for small fee if needed. Available around June 20 week. 1Yr Lease required plus
security. We would like to talk to you if this is what you are looking for. PRICED AT $975 month with
security and rent in advance. call Marylou (717) 249-6006 or (717) 856-5530, or email to
aussie877[at]Jcomcast.net

242 S West St, Carlisle — One bedroom, 1st floor, off street parking, water & sewer paid. No
smoking, no pets. $550.00 per month, security deposit required. Contact 717-979-4803

Centenary & Addison Apartments — Within walking distance of Law School on W High St.
Upscale apartments, both furnished and unfurnished. 2 bedroom, 1-1.5 bath. Secured building, on-
site parking. Modern living in historic downtown Carlisle! E-mail info@tuckey.com or call 717-249-
3733, Option 5.

154 W High St, Apt 4 — One bedroom, newly remodeled apartment on the 3rd floor. Located in
downtown historic district. Quiet building. $700/month + $700 security deposit. Water/sewer
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included. No pets. Website: www.postlets.com/rtpb/f8954228. Contact Wayne Deakin at 717-240-
5073 or wdeakin@wolfecr.com.

154 W High St, Apt 3 — One bedroom, newly remodeled apartment. Located in downtown historic
district. Quiet building. $750/month + $750 security deposit. Water/sewer included. No pets.
Website: www.postlets.com/rtpb/f8953875. Contact Wayne Deakin at 717-240-5073 or
wdeakin@wolfecr.com.

One Bedroom $675/mo - 264 W. Pomfret St. Carlisle This one bedroom looks out at Trickett
Hall. It is one of 3 units of a just renovated historic Carlisle building. This 1 bedroom has master bath,
Large living room with refurbished hard wood floors and 10 foot ceiling, large eat in kitchen with
laundry room and half bath. Tenant pays Electric (central air and lights) and Natural gas (heat) -
Off street parking. Available July 1 - contact swegerlsw[at]gmail.com

264 W. Pomfret 3 bedroom townhouse apartment. 2 floors — 3 bedrooms 2 full bathrooms.
First floor has large foyer, grand living / dining room, with fireplace, floor to ceiling windows all hard
wood floors and 10 foot ceilings! Large eat in kitchen has all new appliances and bay window.
Laundry upstairs - off street parking. Tenant pays Electric (central air and lights) and Natural gas
(heat) Available July 1 $1,800/mo contact swegerlsw[at]gmail.com. Steps from law school

260 W. Pomfret — 2 bedroom second floor apartment steps from Trickett Hall. $850.00/mo. Large
open kitchen living area, very bright — opens to a 2™ floor covered porch. Laundry room and bonus
study room. This is the 2" floor of a spacious brick home in the residential Pomfret area, 2 doors
from law school. Tenant pays Electric (central air & Lights) and Natural Gas (heat) Off street

parking Contact swegerlsw[at]gmail.com available July 1

260 W. Pomfret 2 bedroom first floor apartment. Two bedrooms, and two full baths. $850/mo.
Living room with hard wood floors and large eat in kitchen and laundry room. 1 bedroom has 10 foot
pocket doors that can open to living area, if tenant prefers to have 1 bedroom and more living space.
Tenant pays Electric (lights and window air) and Natural Gas (heat) — Off street parking- covered
porch with swing - Contact swegerlsw[at]gmail.com available july 1

Four Beautifully Renovated Apartments in downtown Carlisle at 153 West Louther Street
- Great apartments! Completely renovated 1 bedroom apartments located in a historic row house
ranging from $700 to $900 a month. Excellent location! Exposed brick, new wood floors, central A/C
and Heat from new high efficiency heating and cooling system, new frontload stackable washer and
dryer, and new dishwasher. All appliances are stainless steel. Off street parking and private
backyard. Water/Sewer and trash pickup included in rent. Pets are not permitted. Any questions,
please call Chris at (717) 440-1110 or Steve at (240) 674-0842.

146 South West Street, Carlisle — First floor of a row home with 1 bedroom, 1 full bathroom, eat-
in-kitchen, living room, dining room, basement, washer and dryer, fenced in backyard, $700 a month.
Water and sewer included. Available Aug. 1, 2013. Any questions, please call Chris at (717) 440-
1110 or Steve at (240) 674-0842.

133 W Louther St, Carlisle — Four bedroom house for rent: Faculty member on sabbatical looking
to rent three-story Victorian house with 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, 3,000 sq. ft. Furnished or semi-
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furnished. Located in Carlisle Historic District, just a few blocks from Dickinson campus. Downstairs
features original oak doors, baseboards and hardwood floors. Kitchen fully renovated in 2010 with
oak cabinets and granite counter tops. Back deck with brick patio. Second story has bay windows,
three bedrooms, laundry room and screened-in back porch overlooking fully-fenced back yard. Third
floor has master bedroom with walk-in closets as well as attic storage space. Furnace, central air, hot
water all new in last seven years. Paved off-street parking for two cars behind house. One year lease
beginning June, July, or August 2013. No smoking or pets. $1200/month. Contact
siderjoj[at]dickinson.edu.

64 E. Louther Street — One bedroom, second floor apartment with balcony, 900 sq. ft. Kitchen with
refrigerator and gas range. Baseboard electric heat. Off-street parking. No pets. Includes water and
sewer. $525/mo. plus security deposit. Lease required. Application and credit check required.
Available first week of August 2013. Located in quiet neighborhood within walking distance of
downtown and Dickinson College. Contact Colleen at 717-571-9204 or 2and2rice[at]comcast.net.

64 E. Louther Street — One bedroom/living area, first floor studio apartment. Kitchen with
refrigerator and electric range. Baseboard electric heat. Off-street parking. No pets. Includes water
and sewer. $400/mo. plus security deposit. Application and credit check required. Lease required.
Available first week of August 2013. Call Colleen at 717-571-9204 or email 2andZ2rice[at]jcomcast.net.

148 W High St, Carlisle — Two units available in charming building located in the historic district
within a short walk to the law school.
1. Studio apartment with separate kitchen and small balcony. Heat, water and sewer
covered by landlord. No pets. Security and references required. $500/month. Call 717-
243-1049 or 717-422-8700 (cell).
2. One bedroom with living room, dining room, and porch. Same conditions as above.
$500/month. Call 717-243-1049 or 717-422-8700 (cell).

613 W North St, Carlisle — Nicely furnished 1 bedroom cottage - hardwood floors, washer dryer,
covered porch, large yard, no smoking, no pets, landlord pays water and sewer.$625/mo Jim Bistline
717 512-6910 We comply with PA office of fair housing

617 W North St — 2nd floor, Nicely furnished 1bedroom apartment w/study, hardwood floors,
washer/dryer, no smoking, no pets, landlord pays water and sewer. $575/mo Jim Bistline 717 512
6910 We comply with PA office of fair housing

617 W North St — Unfurnished 2 bedroom on Linder Park - gas fireplace, hardwood floors,
basement w/washer and dryer, carport, screened porch, large yard, no smoking, no pets. $800/mo
Jim Bistline 717 512 6910 We comply with PA office of fair housing

133 S West Street — One block from law school. 2.5 Bedroom upstairs apartment. Heat,
water/sewer included. $495/month for one tenant; $595 for two. Call Tim @ 717-249-2965.

36 S Pitt St — AVAILABLE around July 1st, 2013
Price: $715/mo (1 tenant yearly lease. 2 tenants: $740/mo)
Size: 2BR
Desc: One of our most gorgeous apartments, this third floor apartment has recently refinished
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